ART. 0649/1500
RAMPAS DE ALUMINIO

DE ALUMINIO CON SUELO ANTIDESLIZANTE. CAPACIDAD 170 KG.

Dimensiones

Capacidad
Pendiente max.
Desnivel max.
Peso neto
Peso bruto

Codigo de barras

1520 x 735 mm
170 kg

12,5 % (7°)

180 mm

13,5 kg

14,50 kg
8012667215811
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